
25. Heinz Kläs Gedächtnisturnier 2025

Püttlingen, 31.05.2025

Klasse

U 11
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Salman El Telbany US Créteil Lutte
4:00

12

SS 4:0

53

SS 4:2

54
 2 11 12 4.II

2 Marie Jourdain Club Olympique Chalonnais
PS 10:4

31

SS 11:5

54

SS 2:0

53
 3 13 23 3.I

3 Lina Heising ASV Hüttigweiler
0:27

04

0:26

01

0:14

02
 0  0  0 6.

4 Bastian Widmann KSG Erbach
TÜ 10:0

43

1:59

02

1:07

01
 1  4 17 5.

Pool B

1 Umar Basnukaiev TSV Cluvenhagen
TÜ 10:0

42

SS 10:0

53 Fr
 2  9 20 2.I

2 Saad Irbaikhanov Club Lutte Arlon
1:43

01 Fr

TÜ 10:0

43
 1  4 10 1.II

3 Johanna Kruber KV Riegelsberg
Fr

0:31

01

0:53

02
 0  0  0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Salman El Telbany - Bastian Widmann

2-3 Marie Jourdain - Lina Heising

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Saad Irbaikhanov - Johanna Kruber

1-Fr Umar Basnukaiev (Freilos)
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Marie Jourdain Saad Irbaikhanov 0 5
SS 2:7

03:33

Salman El Telbany Umar Basnukaiev 1 4
TÜ 2:12

01:24

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Marie Jourdain Club Olympique Chalonnais 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Salman El Telbany US Créteil Lutte 0 4.00:59

Pool A 2 Saad Irbaikhanov Club Lutte Arlon 3 1.PS 11:8

Pool B 1 Umar Basnukaiev TSV Cluvenhagen 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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